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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Instrumental mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

A320.1lha
ADream. lha
Amazonas.lha
allmods.sh h
ANewWayToJazz.lha
BeneathDignity.1lha
Deckhall.lha
DenseMaterial.lha
downfall.lha
EmptySpace.lha
EndOfTheMisery.lha
EnigmaticFeeli.lha
En_el_cafe.lha
EssenceOfBlues.lha
fanta3.lha
FlyingThroughT. lha
GoingFar.lha
Heaven.lha
Isitlove.lha
King.lha
Lamour.lha
LosCretinusLaw.lha
LoveOpensYourkE. lha
Meetmymum. lha
Minuet.lha
mongolia.lha
NeverSayGoodby.lha
NewYearsDay.lha
OldEngland. lha
rapture.lha
rm_LostAndAdri.lha
soulcry.lha
TheBestOfPiano.lha
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mods/instr
mods/instr

mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
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Size Age Description

67K
44K
105K

135K
115K
9K
99K
147K
20K
58K
48K
159K
157K
47K
111K
44K
145K
31K
TTK
13K
166K
251K
103K
15K
153K
48K
55K
30K
33K
86K
33K
28K

115*«Instr
115*«Instr
33xInstr

115+«Instr
115*«Instr

mod
mod

mod by Skaven 10 11 6 7

mod by Blue Silence
mod by Mr.Man

33xGuitar mod by Scare Crow

115«xPiano

14xGreat
115«Piano
115«Piano
115«Piano

39xMexican song by Tiny/Loonies

mod

atmospheric guitar song

mod
mod by Blade Vacum
mod by Echo

115xGuitar mod by Abhoth
45xProTrackerv3.15-Module

33xGuitar mod by Breeze + Spay

115«xPiano
115«xPiano
115«xPiano

31%OCTAMED swinging guitar music

115«Piano
33*xInstr

mod
mod by Fabian
mod

mod by Night Shade
mod by Magic Fre

33«xGuitar mod by Nabo

115«xPiano
115«xPiano

mod
mod by Rogue Male

31+«Pt mod by gavin lucas

115«Piano
115«xPiano

mod
mod by Off

115«xGuitar mod

9«ProTracker .MOD by Pirate Pete
24xGuitar mod by Remnant

9«ProTracker .MOD by Pirate Pete
115%xInstr mod
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zn_JazztingZin.lha mods/instr

87K

24xInstr mod by Zinc
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